21-11-2025

Lugar
50% asisTencia
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Ranking

Puntaje

3777,80

2740,70
2183,80
2041,00
1101,60
828,90
802,30
741,30
410,50
395,80

Kcc

568095

577168
578593
586736
528710
488721
591227
571989
573387
556636

GANADORES RANKING ADULTOS 2025.
Todos los ejemplares deben tener Pedigree

Nombre

GCH.CHI.CH.CHL.MEX.PAN.IntC.CH.JCHI.JARG.JMEX.JPAN ARIES OF MON CHERIE

GCH.CHI.CH.CHI. EL YOC ELIO

CH.JCHI. FARAH DIVA BINT ALI BUKIR VON HAUSSMAN

GCH.CHI.CH.CHI. THE KING ARTHUR (ARANGO/VANEGAS) MEX.FCI.
CH.CHI.BRA.CH.JCHI. ALI BUKIR EBN ZARAA VON HAUSSMAN
GCH.CHI.CH.LAT.URU. MARIO CANROVA DE PERACHO

CH.CHI. CIJARA SMALL CYCLONE MARTINEZ
GCH.CHI.CH.CHI.CH.JCHI.JURU.JARG. RUTHDALES HEARTS ON FYRE
GCH.CHI.CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. ALFA KINGS IN SHOW
GCH.CHI.CH.CHI.CH.JCHI.JARG.JURU.JVAmeyCa. NAKANO VON HAUSSMAN

Propietario
MARIO ARTURO DI VANNI MONTALBA

ISABEL MARGARITA URIBE MELLADO
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

CARLOS DANIEL ORELLANA BRAVO

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

MORIN ANGELICA CORNEJO VALENZUELA
ARMANDO MARTINEZ HEREDIA

PABLO ANTONIO ARANEDA DIAZ

MARIA MERCEDES FERNANDEZ PINA
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

Descripcion

POODLE TOY BLANCO - NEGRO - MARRON

POODLE STANDARD BLANCO - NEGRO - MARRON

AFGHAN HOUND
BULLDOG INGLES
AFGHAN HOUND
BULL TERRIER
ALASKAN MALAMUTE
AKITA AMERICANO
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
SHIBA INU

Fecha Nacimiento

26-marzo-2023

23-abril-2021
05-marzo-2024
31-marzo-2021
03-agosto-2020
10-diciembre-2016
07-noviembre-2017
20-febrero-2023
27-julio-2023
14-abril-2022



